
Thursday, May 30
Blanchardville @ Ridgeway

Thursday, June 6
Shullsburg/Benton @ Ridgeway

Thursday, June 13
Argyle @ Ridgeway

Thursday, June 20
Ridgeway @ Belleville
 

Thursday, June 27
Ridgeway @ Footville

Thursday, July 11
Hollandale @ Ridgeway

Thursday, July 18
Ridgeway @ Wiota

Thursday, July 25
Ridgeway @ Pine Bluff/MH

Thursday, August 1
Ridgeway @ Evansville

All Thursday night league games to 
start at 7pm,may be subject to change.

Sunday, May 19   
Ridgeway @ Muscoda

Sunday, May 26
Verona @ Ridgeway

Monday, May 27
Ridgeway @ Argyle

Sunday, June 2
Wiota @ Ridgeway

Sunday, June 9
Ridgeway @ Pine Bluff/MH

Sunday, June 16
Muscoda @ Ridgeway

Saturday, June 22
Ridgeway @ Blanchardville

Sunday, June 23
Ridgeway @ Hollandale

Saturday, June 29
Arena @ Ridgeway

Thurday, July 4
Ridgeway @ Dodgeville

Sunday, July 7
Argyle @ Ridgeway

Sunday, July 14
Ridgeway @ Shullsburg/Benton

Sunday, July 21
Belleville @ Ridgeway

All Sunday league games to 
start at 1pm, may be subject to change.
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